

1st. year Maint. bill

62

Sch. XLV-Form No: 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Maint. of road from Barhara Jivachhpur to Bardaha under (MMBSY-WB).					
Agency:- Raj Kishor Singh					
Agr. No:- 125 MBD/2021-2022					
Date of commencement:- 07-12-2021					
Date of comp:- 06/01/2022					
Actual Date of completion:- 06/01/2022					
Date of entry:-					
① Restoration of raincuts/ berms with soil					
	9X12.0X1.50X0.30	= 48.60 m ³			
	6X10.0X1.60X0.30	= 28.80 "			
	3X15.0X1.70X0.30	= 22.95 "			
	7X14.0X1.30X0.30	= 38.22 "			
	2X30.0X1.30X0.40	= 31.20 "			
	2X5.61X0.70X0.30	= 2.36 "			
		= 172.13 m ³			
② Making up of berms/shoulder stripping excess soil					
	3X30.0X1.10	= 99.00 m ²			
	5X25.0X1.10	= 137.50 "			
	4X30.0X1.125	= 135.00 "			
	6X30.0X1.125	= 202.50 "			

Continuation

Continuation



Abstract of cost

64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of drains/berms with soil					
Qty. VTMB page-62					
= 172.13 m ³					
@ Rs. 404.06/m ³					Rs. 69551-00
② Making up of berms/quarrel stripping excess soil					
Qty. VTMB page-63					
= 956.24 m ²					
@ Rs. 60.48/m ²					Rs. 57833-00
③ Patch repair over D.T surface					
Qty. VTMB page-63					
= 79.68 m ²					
@ Rs. 313.18/m ²					Rs. 24954-00
④ Maint. of CD works					
Qty. VTMB page-63					
= 06 Nos.					
@ Rs. 2394.96/each					Rs. 14370-00
⑤ Maint. of road signs					
Qty. VTMB page-63					
= 0.35 km					
@ Rs. 1104.58/km					Rs. 387-00
⑥ Maint. of room & km stones					
Qty. VTMB page-63					
= 0.42 km					
@ Rs. 647.44/km					Rs. 272-00
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs					

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. VTMB page-63					
= 07 Nos.					
@ Rs. 113.44/each —					Rs. 795.00
⑧ cutting of shrubs from roadway —					
Qty. VTMB page-63					
= 34 Nos.					
@ Rs. 6.98/each —					Rs. 237.00
⑨ Trimming of grass & weeds					
Qty. VTMB page-63					
= 15.30 m ²					
@ Rs. 2.33/m ² —					Rs. 36.00
					Rs. 1,68,435.00
Add 12% GST @ Rs. 20 212 —					Rs. 20 212.00
Add 1% L-cent @ Rs. 16 84 —					Rs. 16 84.00
Add S. Fee — (1) Rs. 1597 —					Rs. 1597.00
					Rs. 1,91,928.00
less					
Initial					
Rs. 4.25					
50					
Material Statement					
① E/W = 272.533 m ³					
② R90 = 0.15 / MT					
Final					
Rs. 4.25					
56					